

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 56675 of 2003

Petitioner :- Bhagwant And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Surendra Prasad

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Awadhesh Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

As prayed, list on **13.09.2024**.

Order Date :- 28.8.2024

Sumit K.